C
irc
ul
ar
 C
on
ne
ct

Stock no.
Amphenol
Part No. Shell Size
Price Each
10 25 50
For quantities of 100 and up, call for quote.
A Threads B
(in.)
For Receptacle Shells
654-976010621	 97-60-10(621)	 10S,10SL	 5/8-24	 13/16	 7/16	 .125	 2-9/16
654-976016621	 97-60-16(621)	 16,16S	 1-20	 1-1/18	 7/16	 .167	 4-5/8
654-976018621	 97-60-18(621)	 18	 1-1/8-18	 1-5/16	 7/16	 .167	 4-5/8
654-976020621	 97-60-20(621)	 20	 1-1/4-18	 1-7/16	 7/16	 .167	 4-5/8
654-976022621	 97-60-22(621)	 22	 1-3/8-18	 1-9/16	 7/16	 .167	 4-5/8
For Plug Shells
654-976018P621	 97-60-18P(621)	 18	 1-1/8-18	 1-1/8	 27/32	 .167	 4-5/8
D
(in.)
F
(in.)

654-97672210621	 97-67-22-10(621)	 20,22	 9/16	 1-3/8	 1-19/32	 1-3/16-18
B
(in.) Threads
1
Mouser
Stock no.
Amphenol
Part No.
Shell
Size
Price Each
5 10
Contacts Shell
Size Contacts
1
654-973100A12S3S946	 97-3100A-12S-3S(946)	 12S	 2
654-973100A14S5P946	 97-3100A-14S-5P(946)	 14S	 5
654-973100A1811P946	 97-3100A-18-11P(946)	 18	 5
654-973101A14S2P946	 97-3101A-14S-2P(946)	 14S	 4
654-973101A14S6P946	 97-3101A-14S-6P(946)	 14S	 6
654-973101A1812S946	 97-3101A-18-12S(946)	 18	 6
654-973101A204P946	 97-3101A-20-4P(946)	 20	 4
654-973101A2029P946	 97-3101A-20-29P(946)	 20	 17
654-973101A2214P946	 97-3101A-22-14P(946)	 22	 19
654-973101A2214S946	 97-3101A-22-14S(946)	 22	 19
654-973102A10SL3P946	 97-3102A-10SL-3P(946)	 10SL	 3
654-973102A10SL4P946	 97-3102A-10SL-4P(946)	 10SL	 2
654-973102A14S5S946	 97-3102A-14S-5S(946)	 14S	 5
654-973102A14S6S946	 97-3102A-14S-6S(946)	 14S	 6
654-973102A1610P946	 97-3102A-16-10P(946)	 16	 3
654-973102A16S1P946	 97-3102A-16S-1P(946)	 16S	 7
654-973102A1811S946	 97-3102A18-11S(946)	 18	 5
654-973102A2027P946	 97-3102A-20-27P(946)	 20	 14
654-973102A2029S946	 97-3102A-20-29S(946)	 20	 17
654-973102A2214S946	 97-3102A22-14S(946)	 22	 19
Mating Plugs
For quantities of 50 and up, call for quote.
Mouser
Stock no.
Amphenol
Part No.
Price Each
5 101
654-973106A12S3P946	 97-3106A-12S-3P(946)	 12S	 2
654-973108B14S5S946	 97-3108B-14S-5S(946)	 14S	 5
654-973106B1811S946	 97-3106B-18-11S(946)	 18	 5
654-973106A14S2S946	 97-3106A-14S-2S(946)	 14S	 4
654-973106A14S6S946	 97-3106A-14S-6S(946)	 14S	 6
654-973106A1812P946	 97-3106A-18-12P(946)	 18	 6
654-973106A204S946	 97-3106A-20-4S(946)	 20	 4
654-973106A2029S946	 97-3106A-20-29S(946)	 20	 17
654-973106A2214S946	 97-3106A-22-14S(946)	 22	 19
654-973106A2214P946	 97-3106A-22-14P(946)	 22	 19
654-973106A10SL3S946	 97-3106A-10SL-3S(946)	 10SL	 3
654-973106A10SL4S946	 97-3106A-10SL-4S(946)	 10SL	 2
654-973106A14S5P946	 97-3106A-14S-5P(946)	 14S	 5
654-973106A14S6P946	 97-3106A-14S-6P(946)	 14S	 6
654-973106A1610S946	 97-3106A-16-10S(946)	 16	 3
654-973106A16S1S946	 97-3106A-16S-1S(946)	 16S	 7
654-973106A1811P946	 97-3106A-18-11P(946)	 18	 5
654-973106A2027S946	 97-3106A-20-27S(946)	 20	 14
654-973106A2029P946	 97-3106A-20-29P(946)	 20	 17
654-973106A2214P946	 97-3106A-22-14P(946)	 22	 19
© Copyright 2011 Mouser Electronics© Copyright 2011 Mouser Electronics